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
and Colonials wilh extra large
2t car attached garage, 3to 5
bedrooms, Family Room - Nat-
ural fireplace, Basement - All
clectric bufltiins - Full dining
room - 2% baths - All lots 80
feet or larger - Trades accepted
Models open daily and Sunday
corner of Levan Road and West
Seven Mile Road,

JAY REAL ESTATE

425-1500 476-1580

LIVONIA, This rambling broad-
{ront ranch on a large treed Jot
150'x150°, attached gerage, fam.
ﬂy Zélx_'l;' enclosed porch 18'x

ELSEA

GR 60860 KE 70710

ATTENTION DEVELOPER'S!
Choice arca, West of Plymouth,
10 or up to 60 acres, utilities in.
Call for further information.

41 ACRES

Cods |Rambling farmhouse, 4 bed-

TOOmS,
family kitchen, circle drive,
car garage, large barn, other
buildings, ideal location. $64.
000. Consider offers!

FIRST TIME OFFERED

And perfect for a couple. Neat "
2 bedroom frame, handy loca-
tion. $14,500.

SHOWN EXCLUSIVELY BY
CALLING

GL 3-8661
725 WING STREET
FARMINGTON
30077 Astor Drive, 3-bedroom
ranch, 1%2 baths, attached ga-
rage, air conditioned home in
excellent condition. $19,800.
MIKE HOISINGTON
KE 1-7400

dining room, charming

2.

18650 GRAND RIVER

basement, gas forced alr heat,
aluminum storms and xcmnl,
1%-car garage on a nicely land
scaped fenced lot

$14,990-5450 Dn.

Approved broker for FHA and
VA acquired homes. Office,
27520 Five X\hle, Livonia, KE
78410 or GA T

Open Sundl). We Swap

GROSSMAN

LIVONIA REALTY CO.
Member of UNRA

5 Mile-Haggerty Re
acre, Good location lo all plants ! ;
and communitics - & rooms a
bath . alum. siding, SS. - Oil
heat -V.A. or Conv, Loan. Price
$13,000,
Latture Real Estate

’ISB S, Main, Plymouth, Mich.

453-6670

670 Main St,

g;nc/z oC mo[)erts

BUILDER

Quality Home Building
Light Commercial Construction

! Telephons GL 34128

Plymouth, Mich.

baths, carpeting, and covered
Wayne Rd. $22,900.

Custom Blt. 7-rm. brk. rach

kitchen, 1% baths,
$18,500.

KE 5-8330

PANELLED REC ROOM with BAR

Sharp 3-bdrm. home with Ige. modern family kitchen, 114

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY

110'x135" landscaped lot. Dis. rm., ‘modern kitchen, 3 bdrms,
plus den, and screened porch. $22,500.

FIRST OFFERING

Rosedale Meadows. Sharp 3-bdrm. face brk. ranch, modern
W" rec. rm. Immediate occupancy,

C. W. ALLEN

15337 Farmmgton Road -

patio. Nr. Plymouth Rd. and

home with ait. 2<ar gar. On

Mr. Realy State Says:

LIVONIA

carpeted. Just $16,500.

Merriman. $16,900.

bound. $22,900.

Franklin High. $23,500.
PLYMOUTH

ment down. $17,

Possession {omorrow. $35,.300,

SELLING?

Call Us NOW!

2611600 or
453-0012

THE BEST BUY Around ...

1. JUST LISTED—3 bedroom Early American Colonfal
23'5 living room, full dining room, 1% baths, 2-car garage,

2. FIRST TIME OFFERED—3 bedroom brick ranch, dining
“L”, forced air gas, full bn:mcnt, large lot, near Joy and

3. PERFE(.T—G bedroom brick ranch, large living room
and family size kitchen, !omd air gas, owner Milwaukee

4 EXTRAS GALORE—3 bedroom brick ranch, 22' living
room, bath, 2 lavs, 66 lot, sprinkling aystem, stereo
throughont, recreation room wh.h bar, 2<ar garage, near

THE BEST BUY Around...

D RETURN is yours on this incame. Close to trans-
pormlon in Plymau!.b. 3 room apartment up, 5 room apart-

2. REAL DREAM—3 bedroom contemporary ranch, 2-<car
attached garage, family room, patural fireplace, loads of
features. Arbor Village. $30,700.

3. JUST LISTED. Priceless 4 bedroom {amily style Colonial,
2 baths up, attached 2-car gerage, family room,
throughout, elegant conditlon, 110" !mn(nge in Lakepointe.

"Drop In
Anytime *

See the
Friendly
Folks at
EARL KEIM
REALTY"

You'll Be Happy
You Did . ..

"Watch Us Grow!"

Call 2611600

Call 453-0012

carpeted

EARL KEIM .

REALTY

1



